A

A

Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofi1;
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 018
o e e e i i S 5 R
Nr.| Serie inel
ert
———+ —————————————————————
001 RO 21 1050888
002 RO 21 1236489
003 RO 21 1050885
004 RO 21 1065915
005 RO 21 1236482
006 RO 21 1236498
007 RO 21 1067368
008 RO 21 1050887
009 RO 21 1236483
010 RO 21 1236492
011 RO 20 0654769
012 RO 20 1408660
013 RO 21 1050884
014 RO 21 1067371
015 RO 21 1065914
RO 21 1050876
RO 21 1050877
RO 21 1050891

Semnaturi

00001 751164

+047.13.22,9

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

09.06.22 12:19:22 GPS Ceas Atomic
09.06.22 12:19:22 +000 Ceas BENZING
08.06.22 18:16:35 GPS+03h

Crescator

DAEF0985
DA7342EE
DA144C86
DA1D5F95
DA161A84
DA144CCé6
DACF5734
DA26CE33
DA106CB4
DAF6FO0DB
DA144B75
DA161AAE
DADC45AF
DA161AB4
DA144B6B
DA2DC75C
DA144CAS5
DA144CF8

Comisia control

Por.

Data

12.06

Sosire

sositi

Ora

Az

07:
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

COBWAOWIWOOWIB OO

BARSAN TEO
+026.41.27,5

13.06.22 18:57:14
13.06.22 18:57:14

015

Nr.
Ant

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Nom

008
009
01X
013
005
007
015
006
012
017
004
001
018
003
010

it Sttt bt

Sec
Nr.

et Satatat et

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

GPS
+000

Obs.

Imbarcare/Desigilare

250328
9000A095

vers

Ant.:

ne SW

Anténa Club
01:38811643-1

RO-04.24
BENZING 48908215 SW-4.6 HW-8.0

Cod

BENZING

concurs

036118

Serie ceas
Autorizare

EXpress

G 2

<====
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